NTC THERMISTORS:  TYPE NDP
EPOXY COATED CHIP THERMISTOR
DESCRIPTION:
A range of epoxy coated chips with insulated
0.25mm monel lead-wires.
FEATURES:
• Designed for accurate temperature
measurement, control & compensation

BOWTHORPE THERMOMETRICS THERMOMETRICS, INC. KEYSTONE THERMOMETRICS CORPORATION
Crown Industrial Estate, Priorswood Road 808 US Highway 1 967 Windfall Road
Taunton, Somerset TA2 8QY UK Edison, New Jersey 08817-4695 USA St. Marys, Pennsylvania 15857-3397 USA
Tel +44 (0) 1823 335200    Tel +1 (732) 287 2870 Tel +1 (814) 834 9140
Fax +44 (0) 1823 332637 Fax +1 (732) 287 8847 Fax +1 (814) 781 7969
R25
Material
System
B 25/85
K
Maximum
Temp.
°C
Code
R25 ± 10%
1000 2 3540 ± 1% 125 NDP102C2R1 NDP102C2R2 NDP102C2R3 NDP102C2R5 NDP102C2R10
2000 2 3540 ± 1% 125 NDP202C2R1 NDP202C2R2 NDP202C2R3 NDP202C2R5 NDP202C2R10
5000 2 3540 ± 1% 125 NDP502C2R1 NDP502C2R2 NDP502C2R3 NDP502C2R5 NDP502C2R10
1000 2A 3627 ± 1% 125 NDP102C2AR1 NDP102C2AR2 NDP102C2AR3 NDP102C2AR5 NDP102C2AR10
2000 2A 3627 ± 1% 125 NDP202C2AR1 NDP202C2AR2 NDP202C2AR3 NDP202C2AR5 NDP202C2AR10
5000 2A 3627 ± 1% 125 NDP502C2AR1 NDP502C2AR2 NDP502C2AR3 NDP502C2AR5 NDP502C2AR10
2700 1 3977± 0.75% 155 NDP272C1R1 NDP272C1R2 NDP272C1R3 NDP272C1R5 NDP272C1R10
5000 1 3977± 0.75% 155 NDP502C1R1 NDP502C1R2 NDP502C1R3 NDP502C1R5 NDP502C1R10
10000 1 3977± 0.75% 155 NDP103C1R1 NDP103C1R2 NDP103C1R3 NDP103C1R5 NDP103C1R10
30000 1 3977± 0.75% 155 NDP303C1R1 NDP303C1R2 NDP303C1R3 NDP303C1R5 NDP303C1R10
50000 1 3977± 0.75% 155 NDP503C1R1 NDP503C1R2 NDP503C1R3 NDP503C1R5 NDP503C1R10
2700 3 3960± 1% 155 NDP272C3R1 NDP272C3R2 NDP272C3R3 NDP272C3R5 NDP272C3R10
5000 3 3960± 1% 155 NDP502C3R1 NDP502C3R2 NDP502C3R3 NDP502C3R5 NDP502C3R10
10000 3 3960± 1% 155 NDP103C3R1 NDP103C3R2 NDP103C3R3 NDP103C3R5 NDP103C3R10
30000 3 3960± 1% 155 NDP303C3R1 NDP303C3R2 NDP303C3R3 NDP303C3R5 NDP303C3R10
50000 3 3960± 1% 155 NDP503C3R1 NDP503C3R2 NDP503C3R3 NDP503C3R5 NDP503C3R10
12000 5 3740 ± 5% 125 NDP123C5R1 NDP123C5R2 NDP123C5R3 NDP123C5R5 NDP104C5R10
10000 4 3435 ± 1% 110 NDP103C4R1 NDP103C4R2 NDP103C4R3 NDP103C4R5 NDP103C4R10
30000 4 3435 ± 1% 110 NDP303C4R1 NDP303C4R2 NDP303C4R3 NDP303C4R5 NDP303C4R10
50000 4 3435 ± 1% 110 NDP503C4R1 NDP503C4R2 NDP503C4R3 NDP503C4R5 NDP503C4R10
100000 4 3435 ± 1% 110 NDP104C4R1 NDP104C4R2 NDP104C4R3 NDP104C4R5 NDP104C4R10
See separate tables for resistance - temperature data
Code
R25 ± 5%
Code